
College- Teaching Staff Details

Survey Year: 2024-2025AISHE Code: C-45382

Note:- Also include Temporary/Contractual/Visiting Teacher data

1S.No

Date of Leaving

B.Tech.-Bachelor of Technology

Religious Community

pinakigorai3@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2024-08-05

New Appointment

No

Contract Teacher

Highest Qualification

Pinaki Gorai

Hindu

1991-11-19

Computer Science - BCA

Social Category

2024-08-05

Date of Birth

Contractual

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Engineering & Technology

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Information Technology

Under Graduate

6200210997

Country Name

BZSPG9302H

2S.No

Date of Leaving

Ph.D.-Doctor of Philosophy

Religious Community

vargpalli@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2011-06-24

Continue

No

Principal

Highest Qualification

Fr. Dr. Varghese Palli

Christian

1954-12-02

Zoology

Social Category

2011-06-24

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

ST

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 6

Zoology

Ph.D.

9546638434

Country Name

CYVPP3153N



3S.No

Date of Leaving

M.A.-Master of Arts

Religious Community

sahadurga44@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2024-06-15

New Appointment

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Durga saha

Hindu

1995-08-10

Political Science

Social Category

2024-06-15

Date of Birth

Contractual

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Social Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 1

Political Science

Post Graduate

8409275210

Country Name

QNAPS6105M

4S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Sc.-Master of Science

Religious Community

bdbuddhadev67@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2022-11-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Buddhadev Mondal

Hindu

1993-04-20

Mathematics

Social Category

2022-11-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 1

Mathematics

Post Graduate

6201745082

Country Name

DTRPM7443G



5S.No

Date of Leaving

Ph.D.-Doctor of Philosophy

Religious Community

pankajmishra@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2024-09-07

New Appointment

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Dr. Pankaj Mishra

Hindu

1974-05-21

Hindi

Social Category

2017-06-07

Date of Birth

Contractual

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Indian Language

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Hindi

Ph.D.

6207880764

Country Name

6S.No

Date of Leaving

M.P.Ed.-Master of Physical Education

Religious Community

faridkhandmk@gmail.com

Certificate

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-08-16

Continue

No

Lecturer

Highest Qualification

Farid Khan

Muslim

1994-11-15

Social Category

2023-08-16

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Physical Education

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 3

Physical Education

Post Graduate

7870467674

Country Name

CFVPK6759Q



7S.No

Date of Leaving

Ph.D.-Doctor of Philosophy

Religious Community

ghoshashutosh8@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2025-06-16

New Appointment

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Ashutosh Ghosh

Hindu

1996-04-19

Zoology

Social Category

2025-06-16

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Zoology

Ph.D.

7365082175

Country Name

8S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Sc.(Computer Science)-Master of Science
in Computer Science

Religious Community

soumyadeeplobwo@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2025-04-01

New Appointment

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Soumyadeep Lobwo

Christian

2001-03-14

Computer Science - BCA

Social Category

2025-04-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

IT & Computer

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

8

Male

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Computer Science

Post Graduate

7980145025

Country Name

BDKPL2983D



9S.No

Date of Leaving

M.A.-Master of Arts

Religious Community

agnancy07@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2022-10-11

Left

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Nancy Agrawal

Hindu

1996-12-07

01/02/2025

Political Science

Social Category

2022-10-11

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Social Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 1

Political Science

Post Graduate

8409420712

Country Name

10S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Phil.-Master of Philosophy

Religious Community

jesupoobalsj@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2021-11-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Fr P Jesuraj

Christian

1979-04-27

Commerce

Social Category

2021-11-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Commerce

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Commerce

M.Phil

7781999834

Country Name



11S.No

Date of Leaving

M.A.-Master of Arts

Religious Community

hsdutta7@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2017-04-20

Left

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Himadri Shekhar Dutta

Hindu

1994-01-07

03/08/2024

English

Social Category

2017-04-20

Date of Birth

Part-Time

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Foreign Language

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

English

Post Graduate

9631185186

Country Name

12S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Sc.-Master of Science

Religious Community

jiswaldk3101960@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2022-02-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Dilip Kumar Jaiswal

Hindu

1960-10-03

Social Category

2011-11-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Mathematics

Post Graduate

7903225621

Country Name

AHBPJ7864R



13S.No

Date of Leaving

Ph.D.-Doctor of Philosophy

Religious Community

amit.ambast09@gmail.com

Certificate

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2021-03-01

Left

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Amit Kumar Ambast

Hindu

1978-01-01

05/09/2024

Physics

Social Category

2021-03-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 4

Physics

Ph.D.

7370058706

Country Name

14S.No

Date of Leaving

M.C.A. -Master of Computer Applications

Religious Community

julijyotika@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2021-11-01

Left

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Juli Jyotika Tudu

Christian

1992-11-01

20/08/2024

Computer Science - BCA

Social Category

2021-11-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Management

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

ST

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Project Management

Post Graduate

8825180243

Country Name



15S.No

Date of Leaving

M.A.-Master of Arts

Religious Community

amithansdak437@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2022-02-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Amit Kumar Hansdak

Christian

1996-10-02

Geography

Social Category

2021-02-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Social Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

ST

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Geography

Post Graduate

9931966797

Country Name

BABPH6816D

16S.No

Date of Leaving

Ph.D.-Doctor of Philosophy

Religious Community

ghosh.aniket87@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2024-09-18

New Appointment

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Dr Aniket Ghosh

Hindu

1987-08-29

Social Category

2024-02-08

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Botany

Ph.D.

7810965119

Country Name

AOKPG1905L



17S.No

Date of Leaving

M.B.A.- Master of Business Administration

Religious Community

binay_dumdum@yahoo.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2013-08-26

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Binay Herold Dumdum

Christian

1976-03-14

Commerce

Social Category

2013-08-26

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Management

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

6

Male

ST

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 2

Management

Post Graduate

9934184627

Country Name

AJVPD8230B

18S.No

Date of Leaving

Ph.D.-Doctor of Philosophy

Religious Community

mallicksabhapati@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2018-12-17

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Dr Sabhapati Mallick

Hindu

1955-11-01

Commerce

Social Category

2018-12-17

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Commerce

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Commerce

Ph.D.

6200178108

Country Name

APQPM9175H



19S.No

Date of Leaving

Ph.D.-Doctor of Philosophy

Religious Community

drrajendrakrroy@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2012-06-11

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Dr Rajendra Roy

Hindu

1960-01-01

Zoology

Social Category

2012-06-11

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Zoology

Ph.D.

9905166099

Country Name

AWEPR7876H

20S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

stephenrajsj@gmail.com

Certificate

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2015-04-01

Left

No

Principal

Highest Qualification

S Stephen Irudayaraj

Christian

1972-05-25

Social Category

2015-04-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 4

Zoology

Ph.D.

7762906363

Country Name



21S.No

Date of Leaving

M.B.A.- Master of Business Administration

Religious Community

alokkisku.donbosco@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2013-08-08

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Alok Emmanuel Kisku

Christian

1989-01-19

B.B.A

Social Category

2013-08-08

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Management

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

ST

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Financial Management

Post Graduate

9955504307

Country Name

BXQPK1376K

22S.No

Date of Leaving

Ph.D.-Doctor of Philosophy

Religious Community

kkananmishra@hotmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2013-07-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Dr. Kusum Kanan Mishra

Hindu

1988-05-29

B.B.A

Social Category

2013-07-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Management

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

9

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Marketing Management

Ph.D.

7763099962

Country Name

BUMPM6450M



23S.No

Date of Leaving

Ph.D.-Doctor of Philosophy

Religious Community

ushakiran105@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2022-11-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Dr Usha Kiran Tudu

Others

1993-09-16

Geography

Social Category

2022-11-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Social Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

ST

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Geography

Ph.D.

7870491955

Country Name

BGUPT7074E

24S.No

Date of Leaving

Ph.D.-Doctor of Philosophy

Religious Community

jyotinderkumarsinhadmk@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2020-02-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Jyotindra Kumar Sinha

Hindu

1959-05-06

Geography

Social Category

2020-02-01

Date of Birth

Visiting

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Social Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Geography

Ph.D.

8340667063

Country Name

DVCPS9903N



25S.No

Date of Leaving

Ph.D.-Doctor of Philosophy

Religious Community

gopinathsci@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2018-01-29

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Dr Gopinath Gorai

Hindu

1987-01-19

Chemistry

Social Category

2018-01-29

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Chemistry

Ph.D.

9900274539

Country Name

BCLPG7416E

26S.No

Date of Leaving

Ph.D.-Doctor of Philosophy

Religious Community

mahesh.deo22@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2014-01-06

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Dr. Mahesh Kumar Deo

Hindu

1966-02-13

Hindi

Social Category

2014-01-06

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Indian Language

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Hindi

Ph.D.

8292366282

Country Name



27S.No

Date of Leaving

Ph.D.-Doctor of Philosophy

Religious Community

kothriwal007@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2021-11-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Deepak Kumar Kothriwal

Hindu

1981-06-10

Political Science

Social Category

2021-11-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Social Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Political Science

Post Doctorate

7992369687

Country Name

28S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Com.-Master of Commerce

Religious Community

lisha.piu28@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2022-11-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Monalisha Das

Hindu

1994-05-23

B.B.A

Social Category

2022-11-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Commerce

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 1

Commerce

Post Graduate

6205278163

Country Name

BZNPD1216J



29S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

nivedeta2912@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2024-02-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Nivedeta Murmu

Christian

1997-12-29

Physics

Social Category

2024-02-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

ST

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Physics

Post Graduate

8709103206

Country Name

30S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Sc.-Master of Science

Religious Community

101sanjukta@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-12-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Sanjukta Sen

Hindu

1997-01-19

Mathematics

Social Category

2023-12-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Mathematics

Post Graduate

9123482816

Country Name



31S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

saketkumardmk11@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2024-02-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Saket Kumar

Hindu

1997-10-05

Chemistry

Social Category

2024-02-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Chemistry

Post Graduate

7488002287

Country Name

32S.No

Date of Leaving

M.A.-Master of Arts

Religious Community

baskeyranileena1002@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2022-11-01

Left

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Leena Rani Baskey

Others

1993-02-10

31/08/2024

Hindi

Social Category

2022-11-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Indian Language

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

ST

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Hindi

Post Graduate

9973165249

Country Name



33S.No

Date of Leaving

M.A.-Master of Arts

Religious Community

dmalwika@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-06-20

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Malwika Dehri

Christian

1992-03-06

English

Social Category

2023-06-20

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Foreign Language

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

ST

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

English

Post Graduate

9955066393

Country Name

GKQPD5233Q

34S.No

Date of Leaving

M.A.-Master of Arts

Religious Community

taliv679@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2022-11-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Md Taliv

Muslim

1996-12-16

History

Social Category

2022-11-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Social Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 1

History

Post Graduate

7004812584

Country Name

AWSPT0857E



35S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

anilkumarpanditratan@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-08-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Anil Kumar Pandit

Hindu

1995-02-03

History

Social Category

2023-08-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Social Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

History

Post Graduate

9123291320

Country Name

36S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Sc.-Master of Science

Religious Community

amjadkhan04041986@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-04-01

Continue

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Amzad Khan

Muslim

1986-04-04

Zoology

Social Category

2023-04-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

OBC

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 1

Zoology

Post Graduate

6200348558

Country Name

IWRPK4517D



37S.No

Date of Leaving

M.A.-Master of Arts

Religious Community

henrytudu.96@gmail.com

NET

Mobile No

Department/Centre

2024-11-08

New Appointment

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Henry Ronald Tudu

Christian

2000-10-12

English

Social Category

2024-11-08

Date of Birth

Contractual

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Foreign Language

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

ST

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

English

Post Graduate

7761039985

Country Name

BPBPT1078L

38S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

rajdavidsj@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2020-01-02

Left

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Francis Davidraj

Christian

1962-01-05

Social Category

2020-01-02

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Arts

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Arts

Ph.D.

7250783449

Country Name



39S.No

Date of Leaving

M.S.-Master of Science

Religious Community

anitabhaghosh@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2025-07-07

New Appointment

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Anitabha Ghosh

Hindu

1992-03-13

Geography

Social Category

2024-01-17

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Geography

Post Graduate

7890910305

Country Name

40S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Com.-Master of Commerce

Religious Community

sudeepbesra777@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2025-08-04

New Appointment

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Supeep Besra

Christian

1995-08-26

Commerce

Social Category

2025-08-04

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Commerce

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

ST

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Commerce

Post Graduate

6201973689

Country Name



41S.No

Date of Leaving

M.A.-Master of Arts

Religious Community

arghyamridha98@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2025-07-02

New Appointment

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Arghya Mridha

Hindu

1998-06-10

English

Social Category

2024-07-02

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Arts

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Arts

Post Graduate

6289575917

Country Name

42S.No

Date of Leaving

Ph.D.-Doctor of Philosophy

Religious Community

ghosh.971@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2025-06-23

New Appointment

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Dr Amal Kumar Ghosh

Hindu

1971-12-31

Physics

Social Category

2016-07-25

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Male

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Physics

Ph.D.

7044739209

Country Name



43S.No

Date of Leaving

M.Phil.-Master of Philosophy

Religious Community

soniadas2401@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2025-06-16

New Appointment

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Sonia Das

Hindu

1994-09-24

Political Science

Social Category

2022-08-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Social Science

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

General

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 3

Political Science

M.Phil

8240442121

Country Name

44S.No

Date of Leaving

Religious Community

anamika.soren666@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2023-12-01

Left

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Anamika Soren

Christian

1991-01-20

Computer Science - BCA

Social Category

2023-12-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

IT & Computer

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

ST

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

Computer Science

Post Graduate

8709147839

Country Name



45S.No

Date of Leaving

M.A.-Master of Arts

Religious Community

alishajoncy17@gmail.com Mobile No

Department/Centre

2024-07-01

Left

No

Assistant Professor

Highest Qualification

Alisha Joncy Tudu

Christian

1998-03-08

English

Social Category

2024-07-01

Date of Birth

Regular

Date of Joining Teaching ProfessionDate of Joining

Foreign Language

Designation

INDIA

Additional/Eligibility Qualification

Name of the Employee

Date of Change in Status

PWBD

0

Female

ST

Job Status

PAN Number

Month

Programme Name of Highest
Qualification

Nature of Appointment

Broad Discipline Group Name

Year Spent Eclusively in other than
Teaching job

Email

Broad Discipline Group Category

Gender

Year 0

English

Post Graduate

8340640426

Country Name

BQWPT6700R

Designation Wise Teaching Staff Details

S.No In Position In VocationalSanctionedDesignation

1 33 036Assistant Professor

2 1 00Contract Teacher

3 1 00Lecturer

4 1 00Principal


